€735,000 -
€995,000

Ref: PW1432

Grande Residences

A luxury Garden Residence in the heart of Lisbon.




Outside Pool e Amenities
Heating Storage e Concierge Service

Closed Condominium Equipped Kitchen o Lift

Garden Balcony
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Property Description

A crossroads rehabilitation of architectural structures and new construction. Grande Residences is a revitalizing approach
to modern city-living and design in the heart of the city of Lisbon - Campo Grande Garden.

A complex of 47 apartments with typologies from one bedroom to four bedrooms, two bedrooms duplex and four
bedrooms duplex, areas between 55sgm and 285sgm are equipped with sophisticated and opulence materials,
comfortably achieving a statement finished product.

Surrounded by the most beautiful contemporary and significant cultural centers, leisure areas and vast areas of greenery
from the Garden Campo Grande. This is truly a historical landmark.

Have a look at our full offer of properties for sale in Lisbon and Campo Grande area and check our guide to

Lisbon.
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https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/lisbon
https://www.portugalhomes.com/properties/for/sale/in/campo+grande
https://www.portugalhomes.com/portugal-property/lisbon
https://www.portugalhomes.com/portugal-property/lisbon

Attributes

Floors
11

Property Features

Outside

Heating

Closed Condominium

Garden

Fireplace

Street Parking

New Development Features
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Pool

Storage

Equipped Kitchen

Balcony

Furnished

Outdoor Parking

Condition

New

Amenities

Concierge Service

Lift

Gym

Alarm

Covered Parking
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Development Units

Fraction
L1
L2
L3
L4
L5

L6

AC
AD
AE
AF

AG

Bedrooms

Floor Size

62 sqm

60 sgqm

99 sgm

60 sqgm

99 sgm

60 sqgm

60 sgm

82 sgm

64 sqgm

70 sgqm

78 sqm

67 sqm

126 sgm

140 sgm

227 sgqm

105 sgm

211 sgm

142 sgm

146 sgm

132 sgm

142 sgm

Price

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Reserved

€995,000

Sold

€735,000

Sold

Sold

€985,000

Sold

Sold



Fraction

AH

Al

AJ

AM

AN

AU

AY

AB

AK
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Bedrooms

Floor Size

131 sgm

142 sgm

128 sgm

159 sgm

137 sgm

159 sgm

311 sgm

105 sgm

161 sgm
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Price

€930,000

Sold

Sold

Sold

€985,000

Sold

Reserved

€735,000

Sold
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Site Floorplan
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