



Grande Residences

**€735,000 -
€995,000**

Ref: PW1432

A luxury Garden Residence in the heart of Lisbon.

- Outside
- Heating
- Closed Condominium
- Garden

- Pool
- Storage
- Equipped Kitchen
- Balcony

- Amenities
- Concierge Service
- Lift

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Property Description

A crossroads rehabilitation of architectural structures and new construction. Grande Residences is a revitalizing approach to modern city-living and design in the heart of the city of Lisbon - Campo Grande Garden.

A complex of 47 apartments with typologies from one bedroom to four bedrooms, two bedrooms duplex and four bedrooms duplex, areas between 55sqm and 285sqm are equipped with sophisticated and opulence materials, comfortably achieving a statement finished product.

Surrounded by the most beautiful contemporary and significant cultural centers, leisure areas and vast areas of greenery from the Garden Campo Grande. This is truly a historical landmark.

Have a look at our full offer of [properties for sale in Lisbon](#) and [Campo Grande area](#) and check our [guide to Lisbon](#).



logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Additional Details

Attributes

Floors 11	Condition New
---------------------	-------------------------

Property Features

Outside	Pool	Amenities
Heating	Storage	Concierge Service
Closed Condominium	Equipped Kitchen	Lift
Garden	Balcony	Gym
Fireplace	Furnished	Alarm
Street Parking	Outdoor Parking	Covered Parking

New Development Features

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Development Units

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
L1	1	62 sqm	Sold
L2	1	60 sqm	Sold
L3	1	99 sqm	Sold
L4	1	60 sqm	Sold
L5	1	99 sqm	Sold
L6	1	60 sqm	Sold
A	1	60 sqm	Sold
B	1	82 sqm	Sold
E	1	64 sqm	Sold
F	1	70 sqm	Sold
G	1	78 sqm	Sold
H	1	67 sqm	Sold
J	3	126 sqm	Reserved
Y	2	140 sqm	€995,000
Z	4	227 sqm	Sold
AA	2	105 sqm	€735,000
AC	4	211 sqm	Sold
AD	2	142 sqm	Sold
AE	3	146 sqm	€985,000
AF	3	132 sqm	Sold
AG	3	142 sqm	Sold

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
AH	3	131 sqm	€930,000
AI	3	142 sqm	Sold
AJ	3	128 sqm	Sold
AM	3	159 sqm	Sold
AN	3	137 sqm	€985,000
AU	3	159 sqm	Sold
AY	4	311 sqm	Reserved
AB	2	105 sqm	€735,000
AK	3	161 sqm	Sold

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Site Floorplan

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940